i ] = g i | ._:' =3 - - ‘:r.-’ o " : .
e - =3 . = = = - - .
..I";:. i - - A T . [4 3 st P, i 3 -~
. g -, _. ¥ # : = st : ' a - .
a "~ ._.-"'," r 2 :# L] - F
. ‘ - . > AR - - 4
- - e - : : = - . =, = ; a3
R N * == ' * S | . : -
- 2 A - ; - - - - o
.t P g - = - - il ok '-I_ _ T gy v ¥Fon = o R 7 ’
- - ol L - .' - s - o a g -
= :"r : - - " ":."' - e a~ . _:"'. # - -
- ':i' a - - - o - - - . e =
4 -
7
L

Tl [T
0 [ew [
s e [
T I

$500
$6.00
$7.00
$8.00
$9.00
$10.00
$1.00
$12.00
$13.00
$14.00
$15.00
$16.00
$17.00
$18.00
$19.00
$20.00
$21.00
2 $22.00

2
B I
T I
m [ wo | [
I R

;

12
13
14
o

{7

20

i Pl X -
— - . - # - - E = ! i e -
* L ’ - - - - -
- o . k) -. - - ; '.'_J- v -3 -t r L --
. | B I\~ J - i e - L vyl
' - o -I‘. i = 3 s - 8 e at [
- i - 3 oL EeEh - 2 s - T ]
SLi o i -

caq’

o e |
w [ ww ||
s [ew [
EN RN
T R
T [ ew [ |
w [ wo [
T o [
w [wo [ |
T e |
v e |
T e | |
s o |
o e [
T R
e [ew |
e o [
Ta o [
e o [
6 o [
T R
e e |
N
W e |
e [ew [
w [ wn | |



